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2PCE 18V BRUSHLESS FINISHING / FRAMING NAILER COMBO KIT 18VFRAMERCOMBO1(HRZ

SKU Option Part #
8724718 18VFRAMERCOMBO1(HRZ)
Model
Type Combo Kit
SKU 8724718
Part Number 18VFRAMERCOMBO1(HRZ)
Barcode 9323624028535
Brand HiKOKI
Features
Standard Inclusions 1 x UC18YSL3 Rapid Charger
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 1.48 kg
Scope of Delivery
NR1890DBCL Brushless 90mm Strip Nailer
NT1865DBAL Brushless 65mm DA Finish Nailer
2 x MultiVolt Battery (A) BSL36A18
1 x Rapid Charger UC18YSL3
2 x Stackable Carry Cases
Specifications:- NR1890DBCL Brushless 90mm Strip Nailer
Driving system Unique Air Drive
Nail length 50 - 90mm
Driving speed 3 nails/sec (intermittent)
Loading capacity 47 nails

Firing mode

Fastening Series

Weight (with BSL36A18 battery)
Dimensions a€“ Length
Dimensions a€“ Height
Dimensions &€“ Width

Standard accessories
NT1865DBAL Brushless 65mm DA Finish Nailer
Driving system

Nail length

Driving speed

Loading capacity

Firing mode

Fastening Series

Weight (with BSL36A18 battery)
Dimensions &€" Length
Dimensions a€“ Height
Dimensions &€" Width

Standard accessories

Full sequential / Contact (selectable)
18 gauge C1 series Brad nails

4.8kg

309mm

342mm

127mm

Hook, nose cap and safety glasses

Unique Air Drive

32 -65mm

3 nails/sec (intermittent)

100 nails

Full sequential / Contact (selectable)
15 gauge DA series finish nails
3.8kg

310mm

344mm

104mm

Hook, nose cap and safety glasses
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